Taconic Hills
Boys Varsity Soccer
2023 - 2024

Coaches:

e Scott Preusser
Players (18)

NAME

Mathias Bradley
Hugo Crane

Clyde Drake

luis Fajardo Pumay
Jeffrey Flores

Fabian Gitt-Henderson
David Gomez-Flores
Harvey Loshak-Taylor
Emilio Mercado
Francis Newlin

Leo Palmer

Eli Russo

Ryan Sigler

Trevor Sigler

Lee-Roy Tau
Malakhiyah Valentino
Raimundo Yawanawa
Ethan Zacarolli

GRADE

10
10
10
12
11
10
10
10

10
12
12
12
10
10
11
11

Athletics Director: Angela Webster
Assistant: Tom Davis

73 County Route 11A
Craryville, NY, 12521
(518) 325-2896

NUMBER
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